OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
QN-O-240
QN-O-240 built-in with a smart antenna and MU-MIMO technology provides high
data-rates even in high-density and high-interference environments.
QN-O-240 provides concurrent dual-band, 802.11ax wireless networking
solutions. OFDMA technology provides highly efficient fast speed, awesome
coverage and smooth performance in high-density areas like railway stations,
hospitals, malls, public places, universities etc.

Environmental Compliances CE, RoHS, IP67
   ORDERING INFORMATION
  DEVICE UPGRADE
*The antenna connection cable (N-Type) is not included in the device packaging and must be
purchased separately, as per requirement.
Part Code Description
QN-O-240
Quantum Networks QN-O-240 dual-band 802.11ax outdoor wireless access point,
2x2:2 streams, 1x1/2.5G N Base-T Ethernet port and 1x1G base-X SFP port, 802.3 at
PoE support. Includes 1-year limited liability manufacturer's warranty for the access
point. Does not include PoE injector or power adaptor. Does not include cloud
controller license.
QN-O-240-N
Quantum Networks QN-O-240-N connectorized dual-band 802.11ax outdoor
wireless access point, 2x2:2 streams, 1x1/2.5G N Base-T Ethernet port and 1x1G
base-X SFP port, 802.3 at PoE support. Includes 1-year limited liability
manufacturer's warranty for the access point. Does not include PoE injector or
power adaptor. Does not include cloud controller license.
QN-O-240-PE
Quantum Networks QN-O-240-PE dual-band 802.11ax outdoor wireless access
point, 2x2:2 streams, 1x1/2.5G N Base-T Ethernet port and 1x1G Base-T Ethernet
port, 802.3 at PoE support. Includes 1-year limited liability manufacturer's warranty
for the access point. Does not include PoE injector or power adaptor. Does not
include cloud controller license.
Accessories Part Code* Description
QN-ANT-25-17DB
Dual Band (2.4GHZ & 5 GHZ) External outdoor antenna with N-Connector,
Gain: 17DBI
Part Code Description
QN-O-240-IoT Additional BLE module for IoT-related applications.
QN-O-240-DPOE Additional PoE support on the LAN interface.
Rev: 4.2